
CHAPTER IV. 

IMPORTS—1890 AND 1891— Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

CLASS IV.—Continued. 

Order XXIII.— Concluded. 

1890. 

Value 
of 

Imports. 
Duty. 

Soap, common 
" fancy 

Sponges 
Tallow and stearine (paraffine) 
Wax, and manufactures of 
Whalebone, tortoise shell and skins of 

fish 
Wool 

Allother. 

Order XXIV.—Vegetable Substances 

Ashes 
Barks 
Bamboo, canes and rattan.. 
Broom corn 
Cane or rattan 
Cocoa beans 
Corks and corkwood 
Corkwood 
Cotton wool 
Firewood 
Flax 
Fibre, grass, &c 
Flowers, leaves and roots . 
Gums 

24,231 
116,001 
34,542 
52,087 
15,619 

49,552 
2 

1,729,056 
74,368 

2,138 
37,263 
18,878 
97,527 
10,126 
35,902 
66,369 
22,876 

3,539,249 
26,546 

Gutta percha and India rubber goods... 
" " unmanufactured 

Hay 
Hemp, undressed 
Ivory nuts 
Junk, old, and oakum 
Jute and jute butts 
Lumber, sawn, not manufactured 
Moss, seaweed, &c 
Oil cake, &c 
Paper bags, printed 

" hangings., -
" printing 
" all other 

Pitch and tar 
" (pine) 

Resin 
Seeds, anise, coriander, fennel and fenu­

greek, &c 

67,805 
17,929 

149,508 
343,375 
951,561 
584,874 
28,186 

774,587 
188,845 
70,149 
58,931 

664,891 
39,925 
26,261 

r 
173,152 
40,472 

292,266 
19,345 
11,538 
61,384 

5,106 

7,436 
53,448 
7,014 

14,448 
3,124 

Free. 

Free. 

1891. 

Value 
of 

Imports. 

26,050 
125,044 
40,352 
83,460 
14,316 

8,533 
102 

1,398,746 
(( 134,368 

Free . 2,757 
49,115 

Free 

a 31,461 

" 109,042 
2,531 4,449 1,0 

Free . 38,881 Free. 
13,218 82,758 16,3 

Free . 
a 

24,039 
3,603,185 

Free. 

<< 22,310 

Free . 85,378 
14,790 

154,683 

Free. 
n 

108,376 389,485 144,5 
272,885 791,332 246,4 
Free . 791,013 Free. 

5,637 1,959 3 
Free . 

it 

864,597 
28,959 
68,096 

Free. 

it 29,028 
781,059 Cl 

it 31,406 
42,092 

5 3,059 1,0 
97,075 191,111 105,(1 

9,971 21,637 5,6 
75,056 288,740 73,7 

1,934 39,111 3,£ 
Free . 19,443 

88,096 
Free 

tt 3,078 " 


